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4U2NV

Head Humper
Meese Mountain
Big Baller Iz

Chody Strokers

Jim Mora's Revenge
Dice's Dawgs

PTS
414.35
409.30
354.95
291.55
290.00
273.30
240.70
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BEHIND

-5.05
-59.40
-122.80
-124.35
-141.05
-173.65
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